Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
WILL CALL

ORDER #006093

AWPR EVENTS

Order Date: February 13, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

*CLIENT WILL PICK UP FRIDAY 1PM*

*RENTALS ARE DUE BACK MONDAY BY

APM*
Description
General
Banquet Table, King
GRAY BURLAP "KING" LINENS
Willow Dining Chair, White
ALL CLEAR WINE GLASS
Notes

PDF Generated on 02/17/2025 @ 03:23 PM PST

Qtty Price

2 $22.00 T
2 $35.00 T
20 $12.50 T
20 $1.00 T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$44.00
$70.00

$250.00

$20.00

$384.00
$0.00
$0.00
($38.40)
$345.60
($345.60)
$0.00
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